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IVeIocitté, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023

| 62 Etapa Stock Car Pro-Series Velocitta 3,443 km
Treino de Rookies 04/08/2023 08:20 .

| Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:20:04

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed

(101) Gianluca Petecof

1 8:24:25.641 1:43.385 32.319 30.897 40.169 159,3
2 8:26:06.053 1:40.412 31.906 29.870 38.636 166,4
3 8:27:39.816 1:33.763 28.566 28.265 36.932 205,7
4 8:29:26.994 1:47.178 31.290 35.030 40.858 166,9
5 8:30:59.302 1:32.308 27.763 27.822 36.723 206,9
6 8:32:31.809 1:32.507 27.597 27.709 37.201 206,9
7 8:34:03.392 1:31.583 27.554 27.671 36.358 206,9
p8 8:35:44.020 1:40.628 28.750 29.234 206,9
9 8:40:08.564 4:24.544 31.853 40.835
10 8:41:45.748 1:37.184 30.584 29.016 37.584 176,5
11 8:43:16.444 1:30.696 27.459 27.417 35.820 207,3
12 8:44:46.239 1:29.795 27.135 27.095 35.565 207,3
13 8:46:16.407 1:30.168 27.096 27.336 35.736 207,3
14 8:47:54.382 1:37.975 29.649 30.562 37.764 200,4
15 8:49:24.144 1:29.762 27.017 27.031 35.714 208,1
pl6 8:51:07.321 1:43.177 28.567 29.222 206,9
(91) Eduardo Barrichello
1 8:24:26.213 1:41.058 31.511 30.866 38.681 179,4
2 8:26:08.584 1:42.371 32.047 31.657 38.667 156,3
3 8:27:44.382 1:35.798 29.257 28.702 37.839 193,5
4 8:29:17.960 1:33.578 28.541 28.104 36.933 206,1
5 8:30:50.646 1:32.686 28.032 27.962 36.692 207,3
6 8:32:22.551 1:31.905 27.798 27.694 36.413 207,3
p7 8:33:58.769 1:36.218 27.642 27.552 207,3
8 8:37:54.153 3:55.384 30.278 38.692
9 8:39:27.702 1:33.549 28.750 28.062 36.737 206,1
10 8:40:58.327 1:30.625 27.569 27.369 35.687 207,7
11 8:42:28.282 1:29.955 27.246 27.210 35.499 208,1
12 8:43:58.196 1:29.914 27.151 27.104 35.659 207,7
13 8:45:35.573 1:37.377 30.459 28.990 37.928 198,5
14 8:47:05.663 1:30.090 27.186 27.118 35.786 208,1
pl5 8:48:41.520 1:35.857 27.153 27.374 208,5

(22) Antonio Junqueira

1 8:24:06.698 1:43.321 32.381 30.727 40.213 192,2
2 8:25:45.500 1:38.802 29.764 30.365 38.673 204,5
3 8:27:22.388 1:36.888 29.456 29.538 37.894 202,2
4 8:28:58.361 1:35.973 28.932 29.159 37.882 204,9
5 8:30:33.663 1:35.302 28.585 28.669 38.048 205,7
p6 8:32:16.451 1:42.788 28.948 31.256 206,1
7 8:39:11.734 6:55.283 30.398 37.759
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Velocitta, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023
62 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series

Velocitta 3,443 km
Treino de Rookies 04/08/2023 08:20 .

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:20:04

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
8 8:40:46.675 1:34.941 28.213 28.855 37.873 204,5

p9 8:42:21.901 1:35.226 28.492 28.346 206,9

10 8:45:10.392 2:48.491 31.265 39.544

11 8:46:46.209 1:35.817 29.233 28.906 37.678 206,9

12 8:48:19.569 1:33.360 28.189 28.131 37.040 206,1

13 8:49:54.853 1:35.284 28.243 27.890 39.151 206,5

14 8:51:27.841 1:32.988 28.034 27.969 36.985 206,1

(28) Enzo Elias

1 8:23:43.730 1:36.730 29.425 28.967 38.338 203,0
2 8:25:17.711 1:33.981 28.351 28.259 37.371 205,7
3 8:26:51.211 1:33.500 28.224 28.052 37.224 207,3
4 8:28:24.916 1:33.705 28.002 28.084 37.619 206,5
p5 8:30:04.586 1:39.670 29.823 28.322 206,5
6 8:37:20.370 7:15.784 29.935 39.723
7 8:38:57.335 1:36.965 29.715 29.234 38.016 203,0
8 8:40:28.652 1:31.317 27.655 27.505 36.157 205,3
9 8:41:59.351 1:30.699 27.370 27.283 36.046 206,9
p10 8:43:35.162 1:35.811 27.348 27.440 207,7
11 8:46:59.576 3:24.414 28.813 37.140
12 8:48:30.517 1:30.941 27.373 27.467 36.101 207,3
13 8:50:01.222 1:30.705 27.301 27.263 36.141 207,7
pl4 8:51:37.981 1:36.759 27.486 28.197 208,1
(95) Lucas Kohl
pl 8:24:06.114 2:04.678 29.554
2 8:26:11.823 2:05.709 33.561 39.134
3 8:27:48.719 1:36.896 28.956 29.464 38.476 207,3
p4 8:29:36.771 1:48.052 28.746 29.839 208,5
5 8:36:35.438 6:58.667 30.121 39.289
6 8:38:11.498 1:36.060 29.263 28.973 37.824 206,5
7 8:39:44.160 1:32.662 28.029 27.970 36.663 208,1
8 8:41:16.242 1:32.082 27.779 27.655 36.648 208,9
9 8:42:47.692 1:31.450 27.639 27.544 36.267 208,9
10 8:44:19.099 1:31.407 27.400 27.583 36.424 208,9
11 8:46:16.259 1:57.160 27.507 47.199 42.454 208,9
p12 8:48:04.719 1:48.460 32.249 31.430 162,2
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